2023-01 Anchors Run (Expansion)                                                                                              

Final Subdivision & Landscape Plan  

This is a Final Subdivision & Landscape Plan for the establishment of a cluster subdivision to 

consist of three-hundred and fifty-six (356) single-family lots on a total of 180 acres +/-, private 

roads, open space, and amenities to include a clubhouse, in-ground pool, pool deck, splash pad, 

pickleball courts, and cluster mailbox amenity. Specifically, the proposal is to add 91 further lots 

from the previously approved Subdivision total of two-hundred and sixty-five (265) lots by 

amending previously approved Phase 5 of the Subdivision and adding a new Phase 6 of the 

Subdivision. At their meeting of Wednesday, November 20th, 2024, the Planning and Zoning 

Commission approved the Preliminary Subdivision Plan for the proposal, subject to twenty-two

[...]

Motion carried 5-0. 

2022-26 Ballenger Subdivision (F.K.A. Warrington Subdivision)                                              

Revised Amenities Plan  

This is a Revised Amenities Plan for Ballenger Subdivision, a cluster subdivision to consist of one-

hundred and six (106) single-family lots, private roads, open space, stormwater management, and 

associated forested/landscape buffers. The Final Subdivision Plan for the proposal was approved 

by the Planning and Zoning Commission at their meeting of November 2nd, 2024, and subject to